
#diffusionfilter
The ultimate filter for mastering haze-free skin tone elegance 

Radiant Black™

Description
Specially developed to give skin a soft glow without compromising rich black 
tones while keeping the image sharp, nearly haze-free and virtually eliminating 
halo.

Application
Radiant Black™ is the ultimate filter for all facets of portrait work, from intimate 
close-ups to expansive wide-angle shots. Highlighting exquisite skin tones and 
providing excellent contrast control, mainting rich blacks while avoiding unwan-
ted haze.

Sizes Plates
4x5.65“,  6.6x6.6“ 

Sizes Screw-In
M77, M82, M95
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Key Features

- Beautiful skin tones while keeping rich blacks
- Virtually no halo
- Preserves contrast
- Available in five strengths (1/8, 1/4, 1/2, 1, 2)

Radiant Black 2

no filter



Radiant Black™

Stock Code Filter Type + Strength

Radiant Black™ 1/8

Size (inch) Weight (g)

4 x 5.65 199.6

Filter Range: Plates

Thickness Plates
4 mm

Tariff Code 		   	
90019000

Country of Origin
USA
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Radiant Black™ 1/4 4 x 5.65 199.6

Radiant Black™ 1/2 4 x 5.65 199.6

Radiant Black™ 1 4 x 5.65 199.6

Radiant Black™ 2 4 x 5.65 199.6

Radiant Black™ 1/8 6.6 x 6.6 376.5

Radiant Black™ 1/4 6.6 x 6.6 376.5

Radiant Black™ 1/2 6.6 x 6.6 376.5

Radiant Black™ 1 6.6 x 6.6 376.5

Radiant Black™ 2 6.6 x 6.6 376.5

68-093056

68-093156

68-093256

68-093356

68-093456

68-093066

68-093166

68-093266

68-093366

68-093466

1108484

1108485

1108486

1108487

1108488

1108490

1108491

1108492

1108493

1108494

Stock Code US

Rich Black

Low Contrast

HalationSoftness



Radiant Black™

Stock Code Filter Type + Strength

1108855 Radiant Black™ 1/2

Radiant Black™ 1/21108857

Radiant Black™  11108854

Radiant Black™ 11108856

Size (inch) Weight (g)

M77

M77

M82

M82

86.2

86.2

108.9

108.9

Filter Range: Screw-In

Tariff Code 		
90022000 	

Country of Origin
USA
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North America  
East Coast:  +1 800 645 7239 
West Coast: +1 800 228 1254 
info@schneideroptics.com

Asia
+65 9488 0062
cheangv@schneiderkreuznach.com

Headquarters - Germany 
Jos. Schneider Optische Werke GmbH
Ringstraße 132
55543 Bad Kreuznach

Europe
+49 (0) 671 601 551
cine@schneiderkreuznach.com
www.schneiderkreuznach.com

Jos. Schneider Optische Werke GmbH is certified ISO 9001. We accept no responsibility for any errors and reserve the right of modification without further notice. 
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68-093277

68-093282

68-093377

68-093382

Stock Code US

Radiant Black™ 1/21109326

Radiant Black™ 11109327

M95

M95

270.0

270.0

68-093295

68-093395


